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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue. Average

Wellington Somerset Bank
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and)

Pontefract Bank 'j
Whitby Old Bank
Winchester,Alresford,andAltonBank
Weymouth Old Bank and Dor-)

Chester Bank )
Wiabech and Lincolnshire Bank
Wiveliscombe Bank
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-)

bury Old Bank' j

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and)
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank j

Yarmouth, Norfolk, and Suffolk Bank

Wellington

Wakefield

Whitby ...
Winchester

Weymouth

Wisbech...
Wiveliscombe

Worcester

Yarmouth' .

Great Yarmouth

Fox Brothers and Co. ...

Leatham, Tew, and Co....

Simpson, Chapman, and Co.
Bulpett and Co....

Eliot, Pearce, and Co. ...

Gurney and Co. ...
W. Hancock and Son ...

Berwick, Lechmere, and Co.

Gurneys, Birkbeck, and Co.

Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bt., & Co.

£
5622

31629

5168
4784

7888

16771
911

22343

23842

6895

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue. Average
Amount.

Barnsley Banking Company Limited .., ... .
Bradford Banking Company Limited
Bank of Whitehaven Limited ... ... ...
Bradford Commercial Banking Company Limited
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourne Union Bank Limited.

Cumberland Union Banking Company Limited ...
Coventry Union Banking Company ... ...
County of Gloucester Banking Company Limited
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company Limited ..
Carlisle City and District Bank Limited '... ... ..

Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company Limited

Gloucestershire Banking Company Limited \ ... ..

Halifax Joint Stock Banking Company Limited
Huddersfield Banking Company Limited ... ... ...

Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited
Halifax and Huddersfield UnionBanking Company Limited

Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company Limited ...

Leicestershire Banking Company Limited
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Cpmpany*Limited...
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Corn-

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company

Northamptonshire Union Bank Limited ... ... ...
Northamptonshire Banking Company Limited ... ...
North/and South Wales Bank Limited .,

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company Limited ...

Sheffield Banking Company Limited ... ...

i

Kendal
Barnsley
Bradford
Whitehaven ... ... ,.
Bradford
Burton-upon-Trent ... ..

Coventry .„ ...
Cheltenham fct. „., ..

Gloucester

Halifax
Huddersfield ...
Hull
Halifax
Halifax

Knaresborough

Lancaster

Lincoln ... ... ...

Leamington Prior ... ' ...

Nottingham ... .. ...

Nottingham ... ...
Northampton .,. ...
Northampton . ... . ... ...
Jiverpool

^eicoster... ... .,-, M,

Sheffield ... ... .„ M.

£
9261
5990

38310
22180
17789
23408

33084
7020

51126
22666
19373

11673

95049

18007
30410
28293
10772
17900

16889

50126
41968
39113

7353

2550G

21852
SSfi40
11385
42853

36739

25940


