Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.							Average Amoun
Wellington Somerset Bank	Wellingto	n	Fox Brother	A hag s	0	!	£
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and)	_		1			•••	5622
Pontefract Bank	Wakefield		Leatham, Te			•••	31629
Whitby Old Bank	Whitby .		Simpson, Cha		and Co.	•••	5168
Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank	Winchest	er .	Bulpett and (	Co	•••	•••	4784
Weymouth Old Bank and Dor-) chester Bank	Weymout	h.	Eliot, Pearce	, and C	0		7888
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank	Wisbech .		Gurney and	Co.	•••	•••	16771
Wiveliscombe Bank	Wivelisco	1	W. Hancock	and So	n	•••	911
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-) bury Old Bank	Worceste	r .	Berwick, Lec				22348
Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and)	Vamma a 11141	L,	Cumana Pin	bback .	- 3 O		00010
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank	Yarmouth		Gurneys, Bir			•••	23842
Yarmouth, Norfolk, and Suffolk Bank	Great Ya	rmouth	Sir E. H. K. I	Lacon, E	st., & Co	• •••	6895
J	OINT ST	OCK :	BANKS.				
Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.							Average Amount
							£
Bank of Westmorland	•••	•••	Kendal	•••		•••	9261
Barnsley Banking Company Limited	•••	••	Barnsley	•••		•••	5990
Bradford Banking Company Limited Bank of Whitehaven Limited	-		Bradford Whitehaven	•••	•••	•••	38310
Sank of Whitehaven Limited Bradford Commercial Banking Compa		• • 1 .	Bradford	•••	500	4-	22180
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourne Un					800	•••	17789 23408
Sumberland Union Banking Company	Limitod		Carlisle				2000
Coventry Union Banking Company			Coventry	***	•••	***	33084 7020
County of Gloucester Banking Compar		••	Cheltenham	<b>8-3</b> 1	***	•••	51126
arlisle and Cumberland Banking Con			Carlisle	***	***	•••	22666
arlisle City and District Bank Limite	d	••	Carlisle	•••	***	•••	19373
Perby and Derbyshire Banking Compa	ny Limited	i	Derby	***	•••	•••	11673
Houcestershire Banking Company Lin	nited ,	•	Gloucester	•••	•••	••	95049
Ialifax Joint Stock Banking Company	Limited		Halifax	***	***		18007
Iuddersfield Banking Company Limite		• ••		•••	***	•••	30410
Iuli Banking Company Limited			Hull	•••	•••	•••	28293
Califax Commercial Banking Company	Limited	T	Halifax	•••	•••	•••	10772
[alifax and Huddersfield Union Banking	g Company	ımıte(	Halifax	***	•••	•••	17900
naresborough and Claro Banking Cor	npany Lim	ited	Knaresboroug	h	•••	•	16889
ancaster Banking Company			Lancaster	•••	•••	•••	50126
eicestershire Banking Company Limit				•••	•••	•••	41968
incoln and Lindsey Banking Company eamington Priors and Warwickshire B	»Limited anking Co	mpany			••.	•••	39113
Limited  Loore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire	 Ronkina	· ···	Leamington P	ŗ10 <b>r</b>	***		7353
pany Limited	•••	• •••	Nottingham	***	••	•••	25506
ottingham and Nottinghamshire Ba Limited	nking Co	mpany	Nottingham	•••	-		21852
orthamptonshire Union Bank Limited	•••		Northampton	***			3864 <b>0</b>
orthamptonshire Banking Company L		•	Northampton		***		11385
orth and South Wales Bank Limited	***	. ***	Liverpool	•••	•••	•••	42853
•							
ares's Leicestershire Banking Compan	y Limited	•••	Leicoster	•••		•••	36739